
TO SUDER ELEM - DESIGNING & CODING

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 147

CATHERINE SLOCUMBDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:122.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.08AM IN 05:59 AM

122.235LOVEJOY RD @ LAKESIDE VILLAS APTS 06:28 AM

122.251GROVE WAY & SOUTH GROVE DR 06:29 AM

122.237GENOVA TERR & ENGLAND TERR (BACK) 06:35 AM

122.231DOMINION DR & ANDREWS DR 06:45 AM

122.229HARBOUR TOWN PKWY & HARBOUR TOWN PKWY 06:54 AM

122.236SAWGRASS WAY & SAWGRASS PT 06:56 AM

122.230N BRIDGE RD & MOLLY SUE LN 07:00 AM

122.234690 POWNAL LN 07:10 AM

122.233HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE WAY 07:21 AM

122.30511592 ALICIAS CT 07:29 AM

122.000SCHOOL:  SUDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:45 AM

@CP.03AM OUT 07:58 AM



TO SUDER ELEM - DESIGNING & CODING

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 148

HILLARY BERRYDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:122.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03AM IN 06:04 AM

122.242FREEMAN RD & ALLMAN DR 06:30 AM

122.241WINDCREST DR & BAYBERRY CT 06:39 AM

122.239E LOVEJOY RD @ LACOSTA MHP II 06:44 AM

122.24011489 VINEA LN 06:48 AM

122.056GLEBE CT & HASTINGS BRIDGE RD 06:50 AM

122.246BEECH GROVE DR & SEDALIA WAY 06:58 AM

122.245PANHANDLE RD & SHADOW CREEK AVE 07:00 AM

122.248SINCLAIR WAY & IVYGATE CT 07:08 AM

122.244MISTY MEADOWS LN & MISTY MEADOWS DR 07:15 AM

122.243TARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE OAKS 07:20 AM

122.3021204 DUNIVIN DR 07:28 AM

122.000SCHOOL:  SUDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:40 AM

@CP.03AM OUT 07:42 AM



TO SUDER ELEM - DESIGNING & CODING

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 149

SHAWNETTE BRUMFIELDDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:122.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.09AM IN 06:13 AM

122.256SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ SPRING LAKE APTS 06:31 AM

122.270MEDINA DR & GENTRY LN 06:39 AM

122.272KENSINGTON WAY & HADDON DR (WEST) 06:42 AM

122.2571174 BATTLE CREEK RD @ BATTLE CREEK VILLAGE T/H 06:52 AM

122.2546726 TARA BLVD @ MARQUIS GRANDE APTS 06:56 AM

122.266LEES MILL RD @ MONTEREY VILLAGE APTS 07:03 AM

122.255WESTFIELD DR & HEATHROW DR 07:10 AM

122.265UPPER RIVERDALE RD & BALDWIN CT 07:12 AM

122.000SCHOOL:  SUDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM

@CP.03AM OUT 07:43 AM



TO SUDER ELEM - DESIGNING & CODING

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 150

TONI MOOREDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:122.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07AM IN 06:23 AM

122.264ROY HUIE RD @ NOBLE OAKS/12 OAKS 06:46 AM

122.268EAGLES FLIGHT LN & EAGLES FEATHER LN (BACK) 06:51 AM

122.2675758 HWY 85 @ LAUREL PARK APTS & PEMBROOK T/H'S 06:54 AM

122.262SILVERWOOD DR & PINE GATE DR 06:59 AM

122.259ROSES OF PICARDY & FLEMISH CT - FLP 07:07 AM

122.2585115 NORMAN BLVD 07:08 AM

122.260E PLEASANT HILL RD & POPLAR PT - FLP 07:14 AM

122.261CRENSHAW DR & SAN GABRIEL LN 07:16 AM

122.263LAURENCEAE WAY & LAUREL LN 07:20 AM

122.253REVELSTOKE COVE & REVELSTOKE COVE 07:29 AM

122.000SCHOOL:  SUDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:45 AM

@CP.07AM OUT 08:06 AM



TO SUDER ELEM - DESIGNING & CODING

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 151

JALEESA MORRISDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:122.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07AM IN 06:00 AM

122.288PINE CREEK RD & SHORTLEAF DR 06:25 AM

122.286CYPRESS DR & HEMLOCK PL 06:30 AM

122.285GOVERNORS DR FOR GOVERNORS TERR APTS (@ SIGN) 06:40 AM

122.297WARREN DR & ELIZABETH DR 06:44 AM

122.292GILBERT PL & BROOKSIDE DR 06:49 AM

122.2994221 THURMAN RD 06:52 AM

122.300SIMPSON RD & ELAM CHURCH RD 06:55 AM

122.2961625 CONLEY RD @ LEXINGTON SQ APTS 07:00 AM

122.2804379 HWY 42 @ FOREST VALLEY MHP 07:03 AM

122.281HOLLAND PARK & ADDISON DR @ HOLLAND PARK APTS 07:10 AM

122.290SAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE CT 07:17 AM

122.289PATRICIA DR & ELAINE DR 07:26 AM

122.287JONESBORO RD & WOODSTONE TRCE 07:27 AM

122.000SCHOOL:  SUDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:40 AM

@CP.07AM OUT 08:01 AM



TO SUDER ELEM - DESIGNING & CODING

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 152

SABRINA HARDENDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:122.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07AM IN 05:45 AM

122.278HICKORY CIR & HICKORY CIR 06:22 AM

122.226MOSS TRC & GLEN MOOR RD 06:29 AM

122.2765452 KATHERINE VILLAGE DR 06:35 AM

122.282ARMINTO DR & PLATTE DR - EAST 06:41 AM

122.279WASHAKIE POINTE & BIG HORN CT 06:44 AM

122.274AMBERLY RD & FAY DR 06:51 AM

122.277FAY DR & DORCHESTER DR 06:51 AM

122.307NEW DALE RD @ MOORE DR & CRESTWELL 07:00 AM

122.275SAGANAW DR & GLACIER WAY 07:09 AM

122.2736733 SUNSET HILL BLVD 07:12 AM

122.271KNIGHT CHASE DR @ HANNOVER VILLAGE APTS (POOL) 07:22 AM

122.000SCHOOL:  SUDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:40 AM

@CP.07AM OUT 07:51 AM



TO SUDER ELEM - DESIGNING & CODING

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 153

AMIN ALIDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:122.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.26AM IN 06:15 AM

122.0898358 MAGNOLIA DR 06:36 AM

122.102FLINT RIVER RD @ RIVERWOOD DR #2(BLD 1-12, 44-58) (1) 06:41 AM

122.103FLINT RIVER RD @ RIVERWOOD DR #4(BLD 13-43) (2) 06:41 AM

122.207REGENT ST & GOSWELL DR 06:46 AM

122.250OLD POST RD & STERLING RIDGE LN 06:52 AM

122.252BRITTANY LN & WEXWOOD DR 07:01 AM

122.201WELLINGTON WAY & CHATHAM TR (BACK) 07:06 AM

122.306THOMAS RD & LUKE DR 07:10 AM

122.2479741 THOMAS RD 07:12 AM

122.249TYLER TERR & TYLER RDGE 07:16 AM

122.000SCHOOL:  SUDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM



TO SUDER ELEM - DESIGNING & CODING

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 154

CHIQUITA ALLISONDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:122.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03AM IN 06:17 AM

122.294MADDOX RD & CAROUSEL PARK DR 06:39 AM

122.293REVENA DR & LANIER PL 06:42 AM

122.291RANDY LN & PATTIE CT 06:47 AM

122.283SUNFLOWER CT & PRAIRIE ROSE LN 06:52 AM

122.284REX RIDGE LOOP & REX RIDGE TERR 06:57 AM

122.2956657 MT ZION BLVD @ BAYWOOD APTS 07:03 AM

122.269ALDEN WOODS & REEVES CREEK RD 07:11 AM

122.228WOODS LN & AUTUMN WOOD DR @ AMBER LEAF DR 07:18 AM

122.227CROWDER ST & WHITE LINE ST 07:21 AM

122.000SCHOOL:  SUDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM



FROM SUDER ELEM - DESIGNING & CODING

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 147

CATHERINE SLOCUMBDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:122.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03Deadhead - AM OUT 12:28 PM

@CP.08PM IN 12:28 PM

122.000SCHOOL:  SUDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM

122.235LOVEJOY RD @ LAKESIDE VILLAS APTS 01:24 PM

122.251GROVE WAY & SOUTH GROVE DR 01:25 PM

122.237GENOVA TERR & ENGLAND TERR (BACK) 01:30 PM

122.231DOMINION DR & ANDREWS DR 01:41 PM

122.229HARBOUR TOWN PKWY & HARBOUR TOWN PKWY 01:49 PM

122.236SAWGRASS WAY & SAWGRASS PT 01:51 PM

122.230N BRIDGE RD & MOLLY SUE LN 01:55 PM

122.234690 POWNAL LN 02:05 PM

122.233HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE WAY 02:17 PM

122.30511592 ALICIAS CT 02:22 PM

@CP.03PM OUT 02:47 PM



FROM SUDER ELEM - DESIGNING & CODING

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 148

HILLARY BERRYDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:122.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03Deadhead - AM OUT 12:28 PM

@CP.03PM IN 12:28 PM

122.000SCHOOL:  SUDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM

122.242FREEMAN RD & ALLMAN DR 01:19 PM

122.241WINDCREST DR & BAYBERRY CT 01:28 PM

122.239E LOVEJOY RD @ LACOSTA MHP II 01:33 PM

122.24011489 VINEA LN 01:37 PM

122.056GLEBE CT & HASTINGS BRIDGE RD 01:39 PM

122.246BEECH GROVE DR & SEDALIA WAY 01:47 PM

122.245PANHANDLE RD & SHADOW CREEK AVE 01:48 PM

122.248SINCLAIR WAY & IVYGATE CT 01:56 PM

122.244MISTY MEADOWS LN & MISTY MEADOWS DR 02:03 PM

122.243TARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE OAKS 02:08 PM

122.3021204 DUNIVIN DR 02:13 PM

@CP.03PM OUT 02:34 PM



FROM SUDER ELEM - DESIGNING & CODING

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 149

SHAWNETTE BRUMFIELDDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:122.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03Deadhead - AM OUT 12:29 PM

@CP.03PM IN 12:29 PM

122.000SCHOOL:  SUDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM

122.256SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ SPRING LAKE APTS 01:13 PM

122.270MEDINA DR & GENTRY LN 01:21 PM

122.272KENSINGTON WAY & HADDON DR (WEST) 01:24 PM

122.2571174 BATTLE CREEK RD @ BATTLE CREEK VILLAGE T/H 01:34 PM

122.2546726 TARA BLVD @ MARQUIS GRANDE APTS 01:38 PM

122.266LEES MILL RD @ MONTEREY VILLAGE APTS 01:45 PM

122.255WESTFIELD DR & HEATHROW DR 01:51 PM

122.265UPPER RIVERDALE RD & BALDWIN CT 01:54 PM

@CP.03PM OUT 02:15 PM



FROM SUDER ELEM - DESIGNING & CODING

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 150

TONI MOOREDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:122.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07Deadhead - AM OUT 12:18 PM

@CP.07PM IN 12:18 PM

122.000SCHOOL:  SUDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM

122.264ROY HUIE RD @ NOBLE OAKS/12 OAKS 01:23 PM

122.268EAGLES FLIGHT LN & EAGLES FEATHER LN (BACK) 01:28 PM

122.2675758 HWY 85 @ LAUREL PARK APTS & PEMBROOK T/H'S 01:30 PM

122.262SILVERWOOD DR & PINE GATE DR 01:36 PM

122.259ROSES OF PICARDY & FLEMISH CT - FLP 01:44 PM

122.2585115 NORMAN BLVD 01:45 PM

122.260E PLEASANT HILL RD & POPLAR PT - FLP 01:50 PM

122.261CRENSHAW DR & SAN GABRIEL LN 01:52 PM

122.263LAURENCEAE WAY & LAUREL LN 01:57 PM

122.253REVELSTOKE COVE & REVELSTOKE COVE 02:04 PM

@CP.07PM OUT 02:25 PM



FROM SUDER ELEM - DESIGNING & CODING

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 151

JALEESA MORRISDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:122.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07Deadhead - AM OUT 12:18 PM

@CP.07PM IN 12:18 PM

122.000SCHOOL:  SUDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM

122.288PINE CREEK RD & SHORTLEAF DR 01:22 PM

122.286CYPRESS DR & HEMLOCK PL 01:27 PM

122.285GOVERNORS DR FOR GOVERNORS TERR APTS (@ SIGN) 01:37 PM

122.297WARREN DR & ELIZABETH DR 01:41 PM

122.292GILBERT PL & BROOKSIDE DR 01:46 PM

122.2994221 THURMAN RD 01:49 PM

122.300SIMPSON RD & ELAM CHURCH RD 01:52 PM

122.2961625 CONLEY RD @ LEXINGTON SQ APTS 01:57 PM

122.2804379 HWY 42 @ FOREST VALLEY MHP 02:00 PM

122.281HOLLAND PARK & ADDISON DR @ HOLLAND PARK APTS 02:04 PM

122.290SAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE CT 02:13 PM

122.289PATRICIA DR & ELAINE DR 02:20 PM

122.287JONESBORO RD & WOODSTONE TRCE 02:23 PM

@CP.07PM OUT 02:33 PM



FROM SUDER ELEM - DESIGNING & CODING

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 152

SABRINA HARDENDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:122.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07Deadhead - AM OUT 12:18 PM

@CP.07PM IN 12:18 PM

122.000SCHOOL:  SUDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM

122.271KNIGHT CHASE DR @ HANNOVER VILLAGE APTS (POOL) 01:27 PM

122.2736733 SUNSET HILL BLVD 01:36 PM

122.307NEW DALE RD @ MOORE DR & CRESTWELL 01:43 PM

122.275SAGANAW DR & GLACIER WAY 01:52 PM

122.277FAY DR & DORCHESTER DR 02:01 PM

122.274AMBERLY RD & FAY DR 02:01 PM

122.282ARMINTO DR & PLATTE DR - EAST 02:08 PM

122.279WASHAKIE POINTE & BIG HORN CT 02:11 PM

122.2765452 KATHERINE VILLAGE DR 02:17 PM

122.278HICKORY CIR & HICKORY CIR 02:25 PM

122.226MOSS TRC & GLEN MOOR RD 02:32 PM

@CP.07PM OUT 03:09 PM



FROM SUDER ELEM - DESIGNING & CODING

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 153

AMIN ALIDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:122.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.21Deadhead - AM OUT 12:27 PM

@CP.26PM IN 12:28 PM

122.000SCHOOL:  SUDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM

122.0898358 MAGNOLIA DR 01:13 PM

122.102FLINT RIVER RD @ RIVERWOOD DR #2(BLD 1-12, 44-58) (1) 01:17 PM

122.103FLINT RIVER RD @ RIVERWOOD DR #4(BLD 13-43) (2) 01:17 PM

122.207REGENT ST & GOSWELL DR 01:20 PM

122.250OLD POST RD & STERLING RIDGE LN 01:24 PM

122.252BRITTANY LN & WEXWOOD DR 01:29 PM

122.201WELLINGTON WAY & CHATHAM TR (BACK) 01:34 PM

122.306THOMAS RD & LUKE DR 01:37 PM

122.2479741 THOMAS RD 01:39 PM

122.249TYLER TERR & TYLER RDGE 01:42 PM



FROM SUDER ELEM - DESIGNING & CODING

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 154

CHIQUITA ALLISONDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:122.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.21Deadhead - AM OUT 12:27 PM

@CP.03PM IN 12:28 PM

122.000SCHOOL:  SUDER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM

122.227CROWDER ST & WHITE LINE ST 01:05 PM

122.228WOODS LN & AUTUMN WOOD DR @ AMBER LEAF DR 01:05 PM

122.269ALDEN WOODS & REEVES CREEK RD 01:13 PM

122.294MADDOX RD & CAROUSEL PARK DR 01:18 PM

122.293REVENA DR & LANIER PL 01:21 PM

122.291RANDY LN & PATTIE CT 01:27 PM

122.283SUNFLOWER CT & PRAIRIE ROSE LN 01:29 PM

122.284REX RIDGE LOOP & REX RIDGE TERR 01:36 PM

122.2956657 MT ZION BLVD @ BAYWOOD APTS 01:42 PM


